PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name:
Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
P.O. Number:
Representative:
stream33.com 05/23Due to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice.

    1hr Design No: SCMC/DWP 60-02*
*Design listing details can be found at Intertek Online Directory of Building Products Ref spec ID 36150
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
NOTES
 - Best-in-class UV resistance for prolonged installations
 - Durable pipe to withstand jobsite conditions
 - Efficient to install; long coils reduce waste
 - No flame, glues or fumes required to install
 - Lightweight and compact for shipping, hauling and hanging
 - Resists kinking, even below freezing temperatures
 - Made in America
FEATURES
PEX-B
Tubing
Model ID No. Size Color
S3312100W-PEXB .3510041 1/2” x 100’ White
S3312100R-PEXB .3510039 1/2” x 100’ Red
S3312100B-PEXB .3510042 1/2” x 100’ Blue
S3334100W-PEXB .3510044 3/4” x 100’ White
S3334100R-PEXB .3510043 3/4” x 100’ Red
S3334100B-PEXB .3510045 3/4” x 100’ Blue
S331100R-PEXB .3510046 1” x 100’ Red
S331100B-PEXB .3510048 1” x 100’ Blue
S3312300W-PEXB .3510053 1/2” x 300’ White
S3312300R-PEXB .3510052 1/2” x 300’ Red
S3312300B-PEXB .3510054 1/2” x 300’ Blue
S3334300R-PEXB .3510055 3/4” x 300’ Red
S3334300B-PEXB .3510057 3/4” x 300’ Blue
S331300R-PEXB .3510058 1” x 300’ Red
S331300B-PEXB .3510060 1” x 300’ Blue
S3312500W-PEXB .3510063 1/2” x 500’ White
S3312500R-PEXB .3510064 1/2” x 500’ Red
S3312500B-PEXB .3510065 1/2” x 500’ Blue
S3334500R-PEXB .3510067 3/4” x 500’ Red
S3334500B-PEXB .3510068 3/4” x 500’ Blue
COIL TUBING
Model ID No. Size Color
S331220W-PEXB .3510028 1/2” x 20’ White
S331220R-PEXB .3510024 1/2” x 20’ Red